
LOT 2 BLOCK 2 SHADY OAKS ACRES U

487-459, 648-686, DC 839-614, PR

PERITO JAMES R/PLAU MARION LUCILLE
251 SW SHADY OAK WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-4S-16-03079-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

04/15/2025 KS 0.51 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
3

131,284
2,900
26,000

160,184
26,143

134,041
HX HB 50,722

83,319
160,184

0

161,868

1444/314 7/29/2021 WD Q I 01 139,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MACKOWICZ VERONICA

PERITO JAMES R

1261/0948 9/03/2013 WD Q I 01 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEBRA M STARR

EDWARD & VERONICA M
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2022HX Base Yr

251 SW SHADY OAK WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,106 133.3140 149.31 165,137 1973 2005 0 0 0 20.50 79.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 975

BAS 975 100 975 115,734

FSP 228 40 91 10,802

FST 72 55 40 4,748

1,275 1,106 131,284

BAS= W39 S25 E39 FSP=  E12 N19 W12 S19$ N19 FST=  E12 N6 W12
S6$ N6$.

BAS

39

25

39

19

6

FSP

12

19

12

19

FST

12

6

12

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 100

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 11 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

2,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1105.00 210.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


